BALI HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 2

Run: #1149 Date: January 25th, 2014
Run Site:  Yayasan Senang Hati, Tampak Siring Start Time: 4:30pm SHARP!
Bali Street Atlas (2nd edition): 77 / K3 GPS: -8.427992°,115.304278°

Bali Street Atlas (3rd edition): 73 /K3

Hare : Whitebait

Tirta
Empul
BHHH2 Tampak Siring
Yayasan
Senang Hati
[ ]
Australia Day
Sanding 13km

From Ubud

Official BHHH2 Australia
Day Running Gear

=
=
©
x
>
w
£
o
L

[ 3

Harriers
Grand Master : Nightjar
Hash Master : Labia
Religious Advisors : Wooden Eye

: Disco Wanker
On Sex : Screaming Lord C.
Hash Cash : Dancing Queen

: Bouncing Czech
Hare Raiser : Spook
Beer Master : Gizzard
Hash Haberdasher : Susu Gede
Hash Scribe : Unidentified Offender
Web Master : Unidentified Suspect

Receding Hare-Line:

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
April
April
April
April

May

1st
8th
14th
22nd
1st
8th
15th
22nd
29th
5th
12th
19th
26th

3rd

#1150 Multigrip - Chinese New Year
#1151 Whykickanenema / Waitangi Day
#1152 Valentine - Valentine's Day
#1153 Lost & Found
#1154 Wooden Eye St David's Day
#1155 Sex On The Desk / Slip It In
#1156 Barnacle Balls - St. Patrick's Day
#1157 Drunken Bastard at Baturiti
#1158 Running Stool
#1159 Jorok - All Fools Day
#1160 Gizzard
#1161 AGM & Easter Bunny Run
#1162 Nightjar/Mount n'Groan

St. George's Day
#1163 Dutch Queen's Day

Maps, Hash Trash & Receding Hareline are at:-
www.balihash2.com
www.facebook.com/pages/Bali-Hash-House-Harriers-2
To receive by email, request to: hareraiser@balihhh2.com


http://goo.gl/maps/QWxBA

