BALI HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 2

#1149 Run: **Run Site:** Yayasan Senang Hati, Tampak Siring Bali Street Atlas (2nd edition): 77 / K3 Bali Street Atlas (3rd edition): 73 / K3

January 25th, 2014 Date: Start Time: 4:30pm SHARP! GPS: -8.427992°,115.304278°



On On Bali Hash House Harriers Grand Master : Nightjar : Labia Hash Master **Religious Advisors**

On Sex Hash Cash

Hare Raiser Beer Master Hash Haberdasher Hash Scribe Web Master

: Wooden Eye

: Disco Wanker

: Screaming Lord C.

- : Dancing Queen
- : Bouncing Czech

: Spook

- : Gizzard
- : Susu Gede
- : Unidentified Offender
- : Unidentified Suspect

Receding Hare-Line:

<u>Itoooding Haro Einor</u>			
Feb	1st	#1150 Multigrip - Chinese New Year	
Feb	8th	#1151 Whykickanenema / Waitangi Day	
Feb	14th	#1152 Valentine - Valentine's Day	
Feb	22nd	#1153 Lost & Found	
Mar	1st	#1154 Wooden Eye St David's Day	
Mar	8th	#1155 Sex On The Desk / Slip It In	
Mar	15th	#1156 Barnacle Balls - St. Patrick's Day	
Mar	22nd	#1157 Drunken Bastard at Baturiti	
Mar	29th	#1158 Running Stool	
April	5th	#1159 Jorok - All Fools Day	
April	12th	#1160 Gizzard	
April	19th	#1161 AGM & Easter Bunny Run	
April	26th	#1162 Nightjar/Mount n'Groan	
•		St. George's Day	
May	3rd	#1163 Dutch Queen's Day	
,		,	

Maps, Hash Trash & Receding Hareline are at:www.balihash2.com www.facebook.com/pages/Bali-Hash-House-Harriers-2

To receive by email, request to: hareraiser@balihhh2.com